Sl
No.

Case
Type
AP

AP

AP

CcC

Filing
No.
295/2021

296/2021

297/2021

33/2021

Petetioner

M/S. ZILLION

INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.

M/S. ZILLION

INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.

M/S. ZILLION

INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.

BHABANI PRASAD
DASGUPTA AND 14 ORS

Calcutta High Court (Original Side)

Scrutiny List From 12-07-2021 To 12-07-2021

Advocate

MD. SAYEED
KHAN

MD. SAYEED
KHAN

MD. SAYEED
KHAN

DEBDUTTA
BASU

Compliance By
Date

02-08-2021

02-08-2021

02-08-2021

02-08-2021

1

Reason For Compliance

. ENROLLMENT OF ADVOCATE

. COURT NO. AND LIST DATE

. HONBLE JUGDES NAME IN BACKSHEET OF PETITION
. N/M REQUIRED

. SIGN IN PRAYER (BY THE PEN OF)

. JURISDICTION IN VOKA

. PHONE NO. AND EMAIL OF PETITIONER IN FORM A

. SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES REQUIRED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1. ENROLLMENT OF ADVOCATE

2. COURT NO. AND LIST DATE

3. HONBLE JUGDES NAME IN BACKSHEET OF PETITION
4. N/M REQUIRED

5.
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SIGN IN PRAYER (BY THE PEN OF)

. JURISDICTION IN VOKA
. PHONE NO. AND EMAIL OF PETITIONER IN FORM A
. SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES REQUIRED

. ENROLLMENT OF ADVOCATE

. COURT NO. AND LIST DATE

. HONBLE JUGDES NAME IN BACKSHEET OF PETITION
. N/M REQUIRED

. SIGN IN PRAYER (BY THE PEN OF)

. JURISDICTION IN VOKA

. PHONE NO. AND EMAIL OF PETITIONER IN FORM A

. SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES REQUIRED

. Date of Order in W.P.0. NO. 175 of 2021 in page no. 19 and 8 of contempt

petition, in page no. 8 of vakalatnama and in page no. 7 of Affidavit of
competency.

2.

Spelling of contemnor in full cause title mismatched with that in backside

of vakalatnama, petition and affidavit of competency
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