Calcutta High Court (Original Side)

Scrutiny List From 12-07-2021 To 12-07-2021

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
1	AP	295/2021	M/S. ZILLION INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.	MD. SAYEED KHAN	02-08-2021	1. ENROLLMENT OF ADVOCATE 2. COURT NO. AND LIST DATE 3. HONBLE JUGDES NAME IN BACKSHEET OF PETITION 4. N/M REQUIRED 5. SIGN IN PRAYER (BY THE PEN OF) 6. JURISDICTION IN VOKA 7. PHONE NO. AND EMAIL OF PETITIONER IN FORM A 8. SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES REQUIRED
2	AP	296/2021	M/S. ZILLION INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.	MD. SAYEED KHAN	02-08-2021	 ENROLLMENT OF ADVOCATE COURT NO. AND LIST DATE HONBLE JUGDES NAME IN BACKSHEET OF PETITION N/M REQUIRED SIGN IN PRAYER (BY THE PEN OF) JURISDICTION IN VOKA PHONE NO. AND EMAIL OF PETITIONER IN FORM A SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES REQUIRED
3	AP	297/2021	M/S. ZILLION INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.	MD. SAYEED KHAN	02-08-2021	 ENROLLMENT OF ADVOCATE COURT NO. AND LIST DATE HONBLE JUGDES NAME IN BACKSHEET OF PETITION N/M REQUIRED SIGN IN PRAYER (BY THE PEN OF) JURISDICTION IN VOKA PHONE NO. AND EMAIL OF PETITIONER IN FORM A SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES REQUIRED
4	CC	33/2021	BHABANI PRASAD DASGUPTA AND 14 ORS	DEBDUTTA BASU	02-08-2021	 Date of Order in W.P.O. NO. 175 of 2021 in page no. 19 and 8 of contempt petition, in page no. 8 of vakalatnama and in page no. 7 of Affidavit of competency. Spelling of contemnor in full cause title mismatched with that in backside of vakalatnama, petition and affidavit of competency

Printed On 12-07-2021